
HPV DATES FOR 2016-2017 

 

SCHOOL 1st DOSE  2nd DOSE 

Aberdour Tuesday 13th Sept 2016 Tuesday 2nd May 2017 

American Community Tuesday 4th Oct 2016 Tuesday 23rd May 2017 

Ashcombe Friday 16th Sept 2016 Monday 24th April 2017 

Beacon Wednesday 21st Sept 2016 Wednesday 10th May 2017 

Belmont School Tuesday 20th Sept 2016 Tuesday 9th May 2017 

Blenheim High Thursday 29th Sept 2016 Thursday 6th July 2017 

Box Hill Wednesday 28th Sept 2016 Tuesday 9th May 2017 

City of London Freemen’s Wednesday 21st Sept 2016 Tuesday 25th April 2017 

Claremont Fan Court Monday 5th Sept 2016 Wednesday 19th April 2017 

Cobham Free Tuesday 4th Oct 2016 Tuesday 23rd May 2017 

Danes Hill Wednesday 5th Oct 2016 Wednesday 24th May 2017 

Downsend Wednesday 28th Sept 2016 Tuesday 25th April 2017 

Epsom & Ewell High Thursday 8th Sept 2016 Thursday 27th April 2017 

Esher High Monday 19th Sept 2016 Wednesday 17th May 2017 

Ewell Castle Tuesday 27th Sept 2016 Tuesday 16th May 2017 

Greenacre  Tuesday 13th Sept 2016 Tuesday 2nd May 2017 

Hinchley Wood Secondary Wednesday 7th Sept 2016 Wednesday 3rd May 2017 

Linden Bridge Tuesday 27th Sept 2016 Tuesday 16th May 2017 

Manor House Thursday 22nd Sept 2016 Thursday 11th May 2017 

Moon Hall College Tuesday 20th Sept 2016 Tuesday 9th May 2017 

Priory Secondary Thursday 29th Sept 2016 Thursday 18th May 2017 

Rosebery Wednesday 14th Sept 2016 Wednesday 3rd May 2017 

St Andrews Secondary Thursday 22nd Sept 2016 Thursday 11th May 2017 

Therfield Wednesday 5th Oct 2016 Friday 12th May 2017 

West Hill Tuesday 27th Sept 2016 Tuesday 16th May 2017 

Woodlands Tuesday 27th Sept 2016 Tuesday 16th May 2017 

 

 


